

Misc.Execution 341 of 2015

Order dated 18/01/2023

Today is fixed for payment.

Both parties have filed hazira.

Payment made of Rs.2,000/- . Let the receipt be kept with the record.

Fix 20/02/2023 for payment.

*D/C by me.*

*J.M. 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah*

*Judicial Magistrate, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,  
Howrah*