

Misc exe 341 of 2015

Order dated- 18.11.2023

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

No payment is made.

Due to Local Bar resolution 'not to pass any adverse order', the case is adjourned today.

Fix 02.12.2023 for payment.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah(JO Code WB01187)*